
SAILIN G THROUGH THE AIR Jeremy 
polash goes for two and the foul. 
Jeremy said,” I wish the season 
would have went a little better."

JV Basketball Front row: Jason 
Stoneman, TJ Good, Justin  
Lindquist, James Easlick, Craig

ceskus photography
Densmore Back row: Jared Wallen 
Jimmy Halsey, William Pearson, 
John Polash, Jeremy Polash.

JV GIRLS 
Basketball

us
Chippewa Hills 15
Montabella 17
Beal City 11
Montabella 24
Fulton 19
Merrill 22
Concord 37 

Academy
Bath 8
MPSH 24
Beal City 23
Vestaburg 31
Portland 10 

St. Pats
Fowler 20
MPSH 9
Breckenridge 26
Vestaburg 31 
New covenant 40
Morrice 16
ovid-Elsie 17

Them
38
18
35
36
38
43 
27
50
44 
56
45 
45
63
60
35
45
30
39 
48

2 Wins 18 Losses

JV  BOYS 
Basketball

Beal City
Fulton
BVCA
Morrice
MPSH
Montabella 
concord 

Academy 
vestaburg 
Fowler 
Flint valley 
Portland 
St. Pats 

Fulton 
vestaburg 
Walter 

French 
MPSA 
New
Covenant 

Beal City 
Covenant

us
29
38
66
43
42
62
56
38
20
65
35
37
69
57
42
81
28
80

Them
67
43 
20 
32 
53 
45 
34
67
71
21
64
44
58
45
59
76
62
77

Losses

j.v. Boys and Girls 
Basketball


